Relatério Geral - CORRIDA QEM - Masculino
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Nome

RAFAEL DOMINGOS DE MELLO DA

HORA

MARCUS VINICIUS BRAZ MARTINS
TIAGO JONATA DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
CRISTIANO ROLIM PEREIRA
GABRIEL DA CRUZ FONTENELLE
ALEXANDRE REIS E SILVA

CAIO MARTINS

PAULO EDUARDO ALTHOFF
RIVELINO BARATA DE SOUSA

BATISTA

FELIPE ANDRE LIMA COSTA

JOSE EDUARDO DE FRANGA
JOHNATAN ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

CLAISSO PIRES AZZOLIN

CORRIDA QEM - 2019

29

42
26
39
29
52
27
28
42

42

25
31

MARCO ANTONIO DE ANDRADE SILVA = 50

GABRIEL DRESCH

NEI ALTIERI PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
IGOR CESAR TORRES DE OLIVEIRA
TULIO FERNANDES DE MELO LIMA
PAULO ROBERTO DA PAZ FERRAZ

SANTOS
DANILO ALSU SANTOS

EDUARDO WOLSKI

MARCELLO DA COSTA VIEIRA
BRAULIO DE PAULA MACHADO

BRUNO MATISSEK WORM

ADALZIRO ANTONIO DE SOUZA

DUARTE JUNIOR

37
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26
29
39

37
54

a7
60
24
45

CARLOS ALBERTO PIRES DE CASTRO = 43

FILHO

MAURICIO CARVALHO MATHIAS DE

PAULO

GIUSEPPE HENRIQUES GOUVEIA

DANTAS

PEDRO LOAMI BARBOSA DOS

SANTOS

WILLIAN ATSUKI KANASHIRO
MUTALECI DE GOES MIRANDA

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718
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Equipe Tempo

2° CGEO 00:18:37

DFPC 00:21:54

DSMEM 00:22:17

AC DEFESA 00:22:26

CITEX 00:22:49

MD 00:23:03

CITEX 00:24:03

CDS 00:24:12

DCT 00:24:59

DIRETORIA DE SERVICO =~ 00:25:03

GEOGRAFICO

CITEX 00:25:14

CMDO COM GE EX 00:25:15

ESCOM 00:25:23

DOM 00:25:33

2°CGEO 00:26:32

DCT 00:26:43

CDS 00:26:54

7°CTA 00:27:03

CCOMGEEX 00:27:06

DCT 00:27:36

CENTRO DE 00:27:46

DESENVOLVIMENTO DE

SISTEMAS

RESERVA 00:27:50

DCT 00:28:00

CcDS 00:28:48

CITEX 00:29:02

DSG 00:29:05

2° CENTRO DE 00:29:05

GEOINFORMAGAO

DPE 00:29:23

7°CTA 00:29:26

7°CTA 00:29:27

CcDS 00:29:53
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Coloc.
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Numero

26

55

15

38
12

35

17

36

59
58
52
49

Nome

JOAO PEDRO OLIVEIRA SALES
ESPERIDIAO

RENATO MASSAYUKI OKAMOTO

EMERSON MAGNUS DE ARAUJO
XAVIER

RICARDO VIEIRA
DOUGLAS CORBARI CORREA

MARCELO ESCHILETTI CALDAS
RODRIGUES

FERNANDO CESAR CASTANO MARINO

CESAR AUGUSTO DE CALASANS
CARVALHO

MARCIO AZEREDO

SILAS LEITE ALBUQUERQUE
ROGERIO AUGUSTO PEREIRA
RAPHAEL HELENO PINHO PERRUT
PHILIPE BORBA

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718
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41
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Equipe Tempo

2° CGEO 00:29:55

DEPARTAMENTO DE 00:30:16

CIENCIA E TECNOLOGIA

DSG 00:30:37

00:32:27

GABINETE DO 00:32:32
COMANDANTE DO

EXERCITO

DIRETORIA DE OBRAS 00:32:40
MILITARES - DOM

CDs 00:32:53

2° CGEO 00:34:04

2° CENTRO DE 00:34:17
GEOINFORMAGCAO

CDs 00:34:39

DCT 00:34:43

2° CGEO 00:34:59

2° CGEO 00:40:24
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